This Week's Opportunities to Seek, to Strengthen, and to Serve

Saturday, Jul 29 10:00 am | Soul Spa Bible Study @ Oasis
5:00 pm Worship Service
6:00 pm | Restaurant Night Out/MOCA
Sunday, Jul 30° 8:00 am | Worship Service-New Member
gj‘l\for\fMBER' 9:30 am | $S/Conf./Youth/Adult Bible Study
11:00 am | Worship Service-New Member
12:15 pm | New Member Reception
) Home Bible Study at the
6= pm Wenndt's
Monday, Jul 31 9-11:30 am | Food Pantry
7:00 pm | Board of Elders
Tuesday, Aug 1
Wednesday, Aug2 | 9-11:30 am | Food Pantry
3:00 pm Pictorial Directory Committee
6:30-9:00 | Pastor’s Evening Hours
Thursday, Aug 3 6:30 pm NA/AA meeting in GSH
Friday, Aug 4 9-11:30 am | Food Pantry
9-7?? VBS Volunteer Day
Saturday, Aug 5 10:00 am | Soul Spa Bible Study @ Oasis
Noon-5pm | VBS in Sims Park :
5:00 pm | Worship Service in Sims Park
Sifiday; AUEG T Worship T‘.ervice_ w/Holy
Communion
9:30 am SS/Conf./Youth/Adult Bible Study
11:00 am | Worship Service




This Week’s Opportunities to Seek, to Strengthen, and to Serve

Saturday, Aug 5 10:00 am | Soul Spa Bible Study @ Oasis
Noon-5pm | VBS in Sims Park
5:00 pm | Worship Service in Sims Park
SiiFiday, AR 500 5 Worship ?ervice w/Holy
Communion
9:30 am SS/Conf./Youth/Adult Bible Study
11:00 am | Worship Service
Monday, Aug 7 9-11:30 am | Food Pantry
7:00 pm Board of Education
Tuesday, Aug 8
Wednesday, Aug 9 9-11:30 am | Food Pantry
' 2:30 pm Pictorial Directory Committee
6:30-9:00 | Pastor’s Evening Hours
Thursday, Aug 10 6:30 pm | NA/AA meeting in GSH
Friday, Aug 11 9-11:30 am | Food Pantry
Saturday, Aug 12 10:00 am | Soul Spa Bible Study @ Oasis
5:00 pm Worship .Service w/Holy
Communion
Sunday, Aug 13 8:00 am | Worship Service
9:30 am SS/Conf./Youth/Adult Bible Study
BLOOD PRESSURE 11:00 am Worship Service w/Holy

CHECKS

Communion




This Week’s Opportunities to Seek, to Strengthen, and to Serve

SUNDAY !

Saturday, Aug 12 10:00 am | Soul Spa Bible Study @ Oasis
5:00 pm Worship .Service w/Holy
Communion
Sunday, Aug 13 8:00am | Worship Service
9:30 am SS/Conf./Youth/Adult Bible Study
BLOOD PRESSURE . Worship Service w/Holy
CHECKS 00 Communion
Monday, Aug 14 9-11:30 am | Food Pantry
7:00 pm Executive Council
Tuesday, Aug 15
Wednesday, Aug 16 | 9-11:30 am | Food Pantry
2:30 pm Pictorial Directory Committee
6:30-9:00 | Pastor’s Evening Hours
Thursday, Aug 17 6:30 pm | NA/AA meeting in GSH
Friday, Aug 18 9-11:30 am | Food Pantry
Saturday, Aug 19 10:00 am | Soul Spa Bible Study @ Oasis
5:00 pm | Worship Service
sunday, Aug 20 8:00 am Worship _Service w/Holy
Communion
9-10:30 am | PANCAKE BREAKFAST in CLC
9:30 am SS/Conf./Youth/Adult Bible Study
PROMOTION 100 ai Worship Service and Sunday

School Promotion




This Week’s Opportunities to Seek, to Strengthen, and to Serve

Saturday, Aug 19 10:00 am | Soul Spa Bible Study @ Oasis
5:00 pm Worship Service
Sunday, Aug 20 8:00 am Warsnip ?ervice il
Communion
9-10:30 am | PANCAKE BREAKFAST in CLC
9:30 am SS/Conf./Youth/Adult Bible Study
 PROMOTION 11:00-am Worship Service and Sunday
SUNDAY! School Promotion
Monday, Aug 21 9-11:30 am | Food Pantry
6:30 pm | Sunday School Staff
Tuesday, Aug 22
Wednesday, Aug 23 | 9-11:30 am | Food Pantry
2:30 pm | Pictorial Directory Committee
6:30-9:00 | Pastor’s Evening Hours
Thursday, Aug 24 6:30 pm | NA/AA meeéting in GSH
Friday, Aug 25 9-11:30 am | Food Pantry
Saturday, Aug 26 10:00 am | Soul Spa Bible Study @ Oasis
5:00 pm Worship ?ervice w/Holy
Communion
Sunday, Aug 27 8:00 am Worship Service
9:30 am SS/Conf./Youth/Adult Bible Study
11005 Worship Service w/Holy

Communion




This Week’s Opportunities to Seek, to Strengthen, and to Serve

Saturday, Aug 26 10:00 am | Soul Spa Bible Study @ Oasis
5:00 pm Worship .Service w/Holy
Communion
Sunday, Aug 27 8:00 am Worship Service
9:30 am SS/Conf./Youth/Adult Bible Study
11:00 am Worship"Service w/Holy
Communion
6:30 pm Bible Study at the Wenndt's
Monday, Aug 28 9-11:30 am | Food Pantry
7:00 pm Board of Properties
Tuesday, Aug 29 6:30 pm 60™ Anniversary Committee
Wednesday, Aug 30 | 9-11:30 am | Food Pantry
2:30 pm Pictorial Directory Committee
6:30-9:00 | Pastor’s Evening Hours
Thursday, Aug 31 6:30 pm | NA/AA meeting in GSH
Friday, Sep 1 9-11:30 am | Food Pantry
Saturday, Sep 2 5:00 pm | Elder led Worship Service
; Elder led Worship Service
Sunday, Sep 3 8:00 am WHal CERRIEn
9:30 am S5/Conf./Youth/Adult Bible Study
11:00 am | Elder led Worship Service




